Monthly Child Care Rates- effective 9/1/2023

Cornell Child Care Center Tuition Rates

Benefits Eligible Rates

Infant

Toddler

Preschool

3 Days
M/W/F

2 Days
T/Th

5 Days

3 Days
M/W/F

2 Days
T/Th

3 Days
M/W/F

Half Day Program

$912

$634

$1,082

$791

$551

$722

Full Day Program

$1,520

$1057

$1,803

$1,318

$919

$1,203

Non-Benefits Eligible Rates

Infant

Toddler

Preschool

5 Days

3 Days
M/W/F

2 Days
T/Th

5 Days

3 Days
M/W/F

2 Days
T/Th

5 Days

3 Days
M/W/F

2 Days
T/Th

Half Day Program

$1,644

$1,167

$807

$1,477

$1,045

$724

$1,384

$977

$676

Full Day Program

$2,476

$1,758

$1,216

$2,198

$1,554

$1,077

$2,041

$1,441

$997

Tuition is payable in advance of service and is adjusted annually with 30 days’ notice. Rates are subject
to change. Tuition is reflective of staff-child ratios in assigned classrooms. If center closes for facility or
weather related problems, parents are responsible for full tuition. Tuition is paid on the 25t% of the
month through a secure online web portal (or monthly recurring draft).

Fees:

Pre-Enrollment Application Fee- One Time (per child- nonrefundable) - $25 per child

Registration Fee- One Time (per child- nonrefundable) - $50 per child

Re-Registration Fee- Annual (per child- nonrefundable) - $50 per child

Late Pick Up Fee - $1 per minute

Late Payment Fee - $5 per day

*IMPORTANT: Cornell subsidizes the cost of CCCC enrollment for benefits-eligible employees and Cornell-
enrolled students. If you are not in a benefits-eligible position, have moved from a benefits-eligible to a non-
benefits eligible position, or have graduated or left the university, the “Non-Benefits Eligible” rates will be applied.
If your benefits-eligibility or student status changes, you are required to notify the center within 30 days of the
change. Failure to notify the center may result in unenrollment of your child(ren) from the program.
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