Cornell Child Care Center Tuition Rates

Monthly Child Care Rates- effective 9/1/2023

Benefits Eligible Rates											
	Infant			Toddler			Preschool				
	5 Days	3 Days M/W/F	2 Days T/Th	5 Days	3 Days M/W/F	2 Days T/Th	5 Days	3 Days M/W/F	2 Days T/Th		
Half Day Program	\$1,247	\$912	\$634	\$1,082	\$791	\$551	\$987	\$722	\$503		
Full Day Program	\$2,079	\$1,520	\$1057	\$1,803	\$1,318	\$919	\$1,645	\$1,203	\$839		

Non-Benefits Eligible Rates											
	Infant			Toddler			Preschool				
	5 Days	3 Days M/W/F	2 Days T/Th	5 Days	3 Days M/W/F	2 Days T/Th	5 Days	3 Days M/W/F	2 Days T/Th		
Half Day Program	\$1,644	\$1,167	\$807	\$1,477	\$1,045	\$724	\$1,384	\$977	\$676		
Full Day Program	\$2,476	\$1,758	\$1,216	\$2,198	\$1,554	\$1,077	\$2,041	\$1,441	\$997		

Tuition is payable in advance of service and is adjusted annually with 30 days' notice. Rates are subject to change. Tuition is reflective of staff-child ratios in assigned classrooms. If center closes for facility or weather related problems, parents are responsible for full tuition. Tuition is paid on the 25th of the month through a secure online web portal (or monthly recurring draft).

Fees:

Pre-Enrollment Application Fee- One Time (per child- nonrefundable) - \$25 per child

Registration Fee- One Time (per child-nonrefundable) - \$50 per child

Re-Registration Fee- Annual (per child- nonrefundable) - \$50 per child

Late Pick Up Fee - \$1 per minute

Late Payment Fee - \$5 per day

*IMPORTANT: Cornell subsidizes the cost of CCCC enrollment for benefits-eligible employees and Cornell-enrolled students. If you are not in a benefits-eligible position, have moved from a benefits-eligible to a non-benefits eligible position, or have graduated or left the university, the "Non-Benefits Eligible" rates will be applied. If your benefits-eligibility or student status changes, you are required to notify the center within 30 days of the change. Failure to notify the center may result in unenrollment of your child(ren) from the program.

